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Unge Investorer - Faellesportefgljen saeso...

DKK 450,571.96

Day Gain +5,556.08 (+1.25%)
Total Gain -57,590.80 (-11.33%)

-+ Add Symbol Currency in DKK

Symbol Company Name Last Price Shares gzsatré Market Value Total Chg:/° Notes

NFLX Netflix, Inc. 291.50 7 180.34 14,556.13 +61.64% Christian Mitteldorf

FLNG FLEX LNG Ltd. 37.96 54 26.54 14,622.76 +43.03% Viktor W Gynther

FLR Fluor Corporation 33.76 55 2592  13,245.69 +30.25% Alexander Adamopoulos Lohse
WAF.DE Siltronic AG 79.45 21 61.25 12,407.86 +29.71% Niels Dreesen

SAVE.ST Nordnet AB (publ) 154.80 112 126.30 11,861.69 +22.57% Jonas Holm Jakobsen
RBREW.CO Royal Unibrew A/S 481.10 24 403.30 11,546.40 +19.29% Jonas Holm Jakobsen
DANSKE.CO Danske Bank A/S 126.15 92 108.35 11,605.80 +16.43% Tobias Jgrgensen
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Symbol

ASO
NVDA
ONCO.ST
PAAL-B.CO
BABA
ADBE
TRYG.CO
KLIC
JYSK.CO
DIS
EQNR.OL
MKL
NOVO-B.CO
FSR
RTX.CO
MATAS.CO
TSM
FLUO.ST
STG.CO
SOLAR-B.CO

AMD

Company Name

Academy Sports and Outdoors, Inc.
NVIDIA Corporation
Oncopeptides AB (publ)

Per Aarsleff Holding A/S

Alibaba Group Holding Limited
Adobe Inc.

Tryg A/S

Kulicke and Soffa Industries, Inc.
Jyske Bank A/S

The Walt Disney Company
Equinor ASA

Markel Corporation

Novo Nordisk A/S

Fisker Inc.

RTX A/S

Matas A/S

Taiwan Semiconductor Manufacturing Company Limited

FluoGuide A/S
Scandinavian Tobacco Group A/S
Solar A/S

Advanced Micro Devices, Inc.
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Last Price

52.01
165.19
15.38
222.50
78.50
335.78
164.95
47.81
436.40
98.88
361.60
1,281.61
843.00
7.46
131.80
71.40
81.97
46.75
126.60
605.00

76.40

Shares

29

18

1081

49

38

4

64

29

24

15

39

1

11

176

72

132

16

271

70

14

14

Cost /
Share

45.59
145.20
13.76
201.50
72.19
316.22
155.35
45.45
415.50
94.30
348.00
1,270.59
842.50
7.51
138.40
75.70
88.72
52.10
141.60
700.00

91.99

Market Value

10,759.55
21,211.22
11,374.69
10,902.50
21,279.56
9,581.29
10,556.80
9,890.68
10,473.60
10,580.57
10,143.01
9,142.51
9,273.00
9,366.14
9,489.60
9,424.80
9,355.87
8,667.79
8,862.00
8,470.00

7,630.11

Total Chg %

v

+14.08%
+13.77%
+11.77%
+10.42%
+8.74%
+6.19%
+6.18%
+5.19%
+5.03%
+4.86%
+3.91%
+0.87%
+0.06%
-0.67%
-4.77%
-5.68%
-7.61%
-10.27%
-10.59%
-13.57%

-16.95%

Notes

Alexander Adamopoulos Lohse
2 notes

Jacob Eriksen

Jonas Grieger Larsen

2 notes

Alexander Adamopoulos Lohse
Emil Beck Aagaard Korneliusse
Mikkel Ejlersen Petersen

Jonas Jakobsen

Emil Korneliussen

Noa Warming-Jensen

Mikkel Ejlersen Petersen
Mikkel Frost Sgrensen

Ahmad Alanzi

Jonas Holm Jakobsen

Jonas Holm Jakobsen

Frederik Skau

Snorre K. Brouer

Nicklas Kristiansen

Andrea Petri

Magnus Zimmermann
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Symbol

SNAP
EXPRS2.ST
EFUEL.OL
NIO
QINTER.CO
GREENH.CO
GRATV

SE

NTG.CO
ALEFRM.CO
33AF
META

AMC
ACC.OL
NPK.TO
DATA.CO
UPST
QFUEL.OL
TSLA

FLYR.OL

Company Name

Snap Inc.

ExpreS2ion Biotech Holding AB (publ)

Everfuel A/S

NIO Inc.

Q-Interline A/S

Green Hydrogen Systems A/S
Gratomic Inc.

Sea Limited

NTG Nordic Transport Group A/S
Alefarm Brewing A/S

OmniCar Holding AB

Meta Platforms, Inc.

AMC Entertainment Holdings, Inc.

Aker Carbon Capture ASA
Verde AgriTech Ltd
Dataproces Group A/S
Upstart Holdings, Inc.
Quantafuel ASA

Tesla, Inc.

Flyr AS
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Last Price

10.32

10.98

47.00

10.56

8.72

14.50

0.3650

55.63

227.00

1.7600

0.0514

112.24

7.64

11.42

5.77

2.1800

18.28

5.42

183.20

0.0076

Shares

112

1009

215

201

869

1036

3764

18

29

3649

16785

113

705

178

2380

38

943

11685

Cost /
Share

12.79

14.00

60.00

13.71

11.50

19.30

0.4900

75.14

341.50

2.7400

0.0801

181.28

12.47

19.56

10.30

4.2000

37.60

14.61

737.12

1.1800

Market Value

8,245.31
7,579.69
7,267.92
15,141.52
7,577.68
15,022.00
7,344.5184
7,143.17
6,583.00
6,422.2400
6,416.0570
5,604.73
6,158.59
5,790.67
5,490.56
5,188.4002
4,955.29
3,676.08
2,613.75

63.8728

Total Chg %

v

-19.31%
-21.57%
-21.67%
-23.00%
-24.17%
-24.87%
-25.5102%
-25.96%
-33.53%
-35.7664%
-35.8302%
-38.08%
-38.73%
-41.62%
-43.98%
-48.0952%
-51.38%
-62.90%
-75.15%

-99.3559%

Notes

Oliver Lindorf Jessen

Rune Birkholt Staudt
Mathias Mgller Rasmussen
2 notes

Roland Vglkers

2 notes

Andreas Svenstrup
Rasmus Terkelsen

Mathias Christensen

Noah Joensen Skov Cilieborg

Christian Juhler
Michael Andersen
Kasper Jensen
Rasmus Faber
Henrik Bggvad

Jonas Holm Jakobsen
Rasmus Waarst
Tobias Paw Loft

2 notes

Magnus Zimmermann
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